Starting from 10:00am to | :30am

SUPER SMOOTHIE BOWL

Golden Glow
Pineapple, peaches, banana, mango, muesli, chia seeds and
coconut powder

Berry Please
Strawberry, raspberry, banana, dragon fruit, blueberry, chia seeds,
milk and coconut powder

CROISSANTS

Pain au chocolat
Butter croissant

PANINI
Smoked salmon panini
Ham and cheese panini

MUFFINS
Vanilla muffin
Double chocolate muffin

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

$/8

$7/8

$2 1
$19

$72
$56

$26
$26



ALL DAY MENU

Starting from | 1:30am

SALADS

Caesar salad

Mixed salad

Add on:

- Shrimps

- Smoked salmon

- Avocado

- Grilled mushrooms

BURGERS AND HOT DOGS

breakers cheeseburger
Beef patty and cheese with lettuces,
tomato and onion

Australian chicken burger
Chicken patty with lettuces, tomato,
onion and mayonnaise

Norwegian salmon burger
Salmon patty with red cabbages, lettuces,
tomato, onion and honey mustard sauce

breakers original dog
served with lettuces, tomato, onion and gherkin,
French fries with mustard

Toppings:
- Bacon / Grilled mushrooms / Fried egg

$68
$65

$25
$20
$16
$15

$88

$88

$98

$85

$15

PASTA

Bolognaise/ Carbonara/
Pesto and Parmigiano Reggiano/
Herbed creamy tomato/
Spicy Aglio Olio
served with Spaghetti, Capellini or
Rigatoni

PIZZA

Hawalii pizza
Margarita pizza
Small margarita pizza

MAIN

Fish and chip with tartare sauce
Cottage pie

(Minced beef and diced vegetables
baked with a topping of potato mash)

Enjoy your sweet at top-up prices

Daily special sliced cake
Movenpick ice cream

Fresh Juices

with the purchase of any above items.

TOP-UP  REGULAR

$25 $48
$20 $30
$30 $48

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

$98

$135
$128
$48

$78
$75



ASIAN DISHES PROMOTION

Stir fried beef with leeks, steamed rice

REWHHIE S8R

Sweet and sour shrimps with steamed rice

AH B& 43K AC 2 B

Japanese grilled eel rice bowl with scrambled egg
HlfgR i) &k

Crispy rice with mixed vegetables and egg white

feRZ=EEBDER

Top up coffee or tea at $20
BA$205T R BCHINME Sk R

$158

$138

$118

$98




|orea ers

STEP 1.
£l ﬁ“EE“ STEP 2.
SEL SELET
GOMPONENTS
GREEN + 3 COMPONENTS + 1 DRESSING ............ S82
GREEN + 5§ COMPONENTS +1DRESSING ............ S92
- PREMIUM COMPONENT: DRESSING:
37 SHRIMPS 525 . OIL AND VINEGAR
J SMOKED CHICKEN  $24 o CAESAR SAUCE
SMOKED SALMON  $20 « THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE
AVOCADO $16

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.



KIDS DINOSAUR SETS

Chicken nuggets (4pcs) $/5
Rigatoni Bolognaise $/8
Gratinated chicken and rigatoni with cheese cream sauce $/8
Deep-fried chicken wings (4pcs) $/8
Mini beef burger $/5
Ham and cheese toast $/5

Served with fruit salad and choice of French fries or daily vegetables.
Choice of orange juice, apple juice, milk, or hot or cold chocolate.

Enjoy your sweet at top-up prices TOP-UP  REGULAR
with the purchase of any above items.

Daily special sliced cake $25 $48

Muffin $18 $26

Movenpick ice cream $20 $30
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