

Starting from 10:00am to 11:30am

#### SUPER SMOOTHIE BOWL Golden Glow \$78 Pineapple, peaches, banana, mango, muesli, chia seeds and coconut powder Berry Please \$78 Strawberry, raspberry, banana, dragon fruit, blueberry, chia seeds, milk and coconut powder **CROISSANTS** Pain au chocolat \$21 Butter croissant \$19 PANINI Smoked salmon panini \$72 \$56 Ham and cheese panini MUFFINS Vanilla muffin \$26 Double chocolate muffin \$26

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

# **ALL DAY MENU**

SALADS

Starting from 11:30am

PASTA

SALA	<b>V</b> S		PASIA	
Caesar salad		\$68	Bolognaise/ Carbonara/	<b>\$</b> 98
Mixed salad		\$65	Pesto and Parmigiano Reggiano/	
Add on:			Herbed creamy tomato/	
- Shrin	•	\$25	Spicy Aglio Olio	
	ked salmon	\$20	served with Spaghetti, Capellini or	
- Avoc	rado	\$16	Rigatoni	
- Grille	ed mushrooms	\$15		
BURG	ERS AND HOT DOGS	}	PIZZA	
breakers cl	heeseburger	\$88	Hawaii pizza	\$135
Beef patt	ty and cheese with lettuces,		Margarita pizza	\$128
tomato a	and onion		Small margarita pizza	\$48
Australian	chicken burger	\$88		
Chicken p	patty with lettuces, tomato,			
onion and	d mayonnaise		MATN	
			MAIN	_
_	n salmon burger	\$98	Fish and chip with tartare sauce	\$78
	atty with red cabbages, lettuces,		Cottage pie	\$75
tomato, o	nion and honey mustard sauce		(Minced beef and diced vegetables	
1 1		<b>#</b> 0F	baked with a topping of potato mash)	
breakers o		\$85		
	ith lettuces, tomato, onion and gherkin,			
French fri	es with mustard			
Toppings:				
- Baco	n / Grilled mushrooms / Fried egg	\$15		
	Enjoy your sweet at top-up prices		TOP-UP REGULAR	
	with the purchase of any above ite			
	Daily special sliced cake		\$25 \$48	
	1' '			

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.

Mövenpick ice cream

Fresh Juices

\$20

\$30

\$30

\$48

## **ASIAN DISHES PROMOTION**

Stir fried beef with leeks, steamed rice	\$158
京蔥炒牛柳配白飯	
Sweet and sour shrimps with steamed rice	\$138
甜酸蝦球配白飯	
Japanese grilled eel rice bowl with scrambled egg	\$118
日式鰻魚配炒蛋飯	
Crispy rice with mixed vegetables and egg white	\$98
脆米素菜蛋白炒飯	

Top up coffee or tea at \$20 以\$20元可配咖啡或茶







**AVOCADO** 

STEP 2. SELET COMPONENTS



GREEN + 3 COMPONENTS + 1 DRESSING ............. \$82

GREEN + 5 COMPONENTS + 1 DRESSING ............ \$92



#### PREMIUM COMPONENT: **DRESSING:**

SHRIMPS	<b>\$25</b>	OIL AND VINEGAR
SMOKED CHICKEN	\$24	• CAESAR SAUCE
SMOKED SALMON	\$20	• THOUSAND ISLAND SAUCE

\$16

PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.



### KIDS DINOSAUR SETS

Chicken nuggets (4pcs)	\$75
Rigatoni Bolognaise	\$78
Gratinated chicken and rigatoni with cheese cream sauce	\$78
Deep-fried chicken wings (4pcs)	\$78
Mini beef burger	\$75
Ham and cheese toast	\$75

Served with fruit salad and choice of French fries or daily vegetables. Choice of orange juice, apple juice, milk, or hot or cold chocolate.

Enjoy your sweet at top-up prices with the purchase of any above items.	TOP-UP	REGULAR
Daily special sliced cake	\$25	\$48
Muffin	\$18	\$26
Mövenpick ice cream	\$20	\$30